IP ATTACHÉ CONTACT INFORMATION

	Dominic Keating, IPR Attaché
Us Department Of State
Commercial Service FCS
9000 New Delhi Place
Dulles, VA 20189-9000 

Office Phone: 011 91 11 23472000 X 2334
Email: Dominic.Keating@Mail.Doc.Gov

	Debbie Lashley-Johnson, IPR Attache 

Us Mission To The U.N. 
Economic And Science Affairs Section
11 Route De Pregny
1292 Chambesy

Geneva, Switzerland

Office Phone: 41-22-749-4511

Email: Lashley-Johnsond@State.Gov
	Dorian Mazurkevich, IPR Attache

Amcongen Rio
Unit 3501 

<APO> AA 34030 

Office Phone: 55-21-3823-2499

Office Fax: 55-21-3823-2496

Email : Dorian.Mazurkevich@Mail.Doc.Gov


	Jennie Ness, IPR Attache

Us Embassy Bangkok
Commercial Section

Box 51

Unit 8149

APO AP 96546 -0001

Office Phone: 66-2-205-5913

Office Fax: 66-2-255-2915

Email: Jennifer.Ness@Mail.Doc.Gov
	Nancy Omelko, IPR Attache

Us Mission To The 

   World Trade Organization

11, Route De Pregny

1292 Chambesy – Geneva

Switzerland

Office Phone: 41-22-749-5281

Office Fax: 0086 10  85313322

Email : Nancy_Omelko@Ustr.Eop.Gov 


	Tracy Perrelli, IPR Attache

U.S. Embassy Moscow

Unit 5430, Box 1074

DPO AE 09721

Office Phone: 7 (495) 728-5508

Office Fax: 7-495-737-5033

Email: Tracy.Perrelli@Mail.Doc.Gov


	Mohamed Shaltout, IPR Specialist

Us Embassy Cairo

Unit 64900, Box 11

APO AE 09839

Office Phone: 20 (2) 2797-3520

Office Fax: 20 (2) 2795-8368

Email: Mohamed.Shaltout@Mail.Doc.Gov 


	Nancy Kremers, Senior IPR Attache
Unit 7300 Box 0856
DPO, AP96521-0856
Office Phone: 008610 8531-4812
Office Fax: 86-10-85313322
Email: Nancy.Kremers@Mail.Doc.Gov

	Conrad Wong, IPR Attache

U.S. Consulate General,  Guangzhou

PSC 461, Box 100

FPO, AP 96521-0002

Office Phone: 86-20-8669-0220, Ext. 505

Office Fax: 86-20-8667-7681

Email: Conrad.Wong@Mail.Doc.Gov


U.S. EMBASSY OR CONSULATE

	U.S. Embassy Bangkok
Commercial Section
Room 302, GPF Witthayu Tower A, 
93/1 Wireless Road, 
Bangkok, 10330 Thailand


	US Mission Geneva 
11 Route de Pregny
1292 Chambesy

Geneva, Switzerland


	U.S. Embassy New Delhi 

American Center
24, Kasturba Gandhi Marg
New Delhi – 110001



	U.S. Embassy Beijing

55 An Jia Lou Road

Beijing, China 100600

Website: 
Www.Beijing.Usembassy-China.Org.Cn

	U.S. Consulate General, Guangzhou

14th Floor, China Hotel Office Tower

Guangzhou, The People’s Republic of China


	

	U.S. Consulate General, Brazil

Av. President Wilson, 147, 4th floor

20030-200 - Rio de Janeiro

Brazil

	U.S. Embassy Moscow

U.S. Commercial Service, Moscow

Bolshaya Molchanovka 23/38, Entr. 2

Moscow 121069, Russia


	


